
 3-24-2016 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
Texas Air Systems Frank Tuttle 96
COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Edgar Gonzalez 95
IBTX Tom Quintero 92
You Name It Specialties Royce Graff 92
You Name It Specialties Johnny Drury 92
You Name It Specialties Jody Johnson 91
Way Engineering DA Allen 89
A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 89
Insco Distributing, Inc. Chad Naylor 89
Texas Air Products Pat Novak 88
F.A. Nunnelly Jim Welch 88
Texas Air Products Eric Stone 87
D&C A/C Service Eric Lenz 87
Way Engineering Jim Belem 86
Beyer Mechanical #1 Logan Dean 86
Century A/C Supply Clay Wright 86
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Miner 85
JUPE COMPANY INC. Will Schuchart 85
You Name It Specialties Tricia Kocurek 85
Trane Commercial Aaron Cadwell 85
Texas Air Products Jason Hornsby 84
Ince Distributing Richard Williams 84
Beyer Mechanical #1 John Dean 84
GEMAIRE Patrick Wilks 84
Insco Distributing, Inc. / South TX H   Matt Metting 84
Ince Distributing Justin Vendola 83
AMERICRANE Bill Bradlin 83
You Name It Specialties Terry Beck 83
Texas Air Products Cody Haby 82
EZ Base Manufacturing Jeff Jackson 82



 3-24-2016 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
IBTX Doug Mercer 82
A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 81
United Rentals Vinton Aldridge 81
Ince Distributing Don Kirchner 81
Beyer Mechanical #4 Perry Beyer, Jr. 81
JUPE COMPANY INC. Clayton Schultz 81
Beldon Roofing Tyler Landry 80
Texas Air Systems Rick McHugh 80
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 79
Beyer Mechanical #2 Roger Orozco 79
AMERICRANE Mike Grendell 79
Texas Air Products Andrew Rodriguez 78
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Oktay Basci 78
Beyer Mechanical #1 Mark Lane 78
Insco Distributing, Inc. Rick Mitchell 78
LENNOX Jamie Armstrong 77
M&M METALS, INC. Uriel Carson 77
Beyer Mechanical #3 Ryan Deitz 76
JUPE COMPANY INC. Bryce Jupe 76
IBTX Chester Drattlo 76
Flo-Aire Service Jerry McDuff 75
Texas Air Systems Aaron Humphries 75
F.A. Nunnelly Greg Vaughn 75
Beyer Mechanical #2 Jeff Luger 75
JUPE COMPANY INC. Walter Stendebach 75
Insco Distributing, Inc. Aaron Moore 75
Texas Air Products Kenner Coon 74
Texas Air Products Todd Buck 74
Port San Antonio Lonnie Pearce 74
M&M METALS, INC. Jeremy Jones 74



 3-24-2016 Air Conditioner Contractors Association Individual
Company First Last Score
United Rentals Chris Meurin 73
Texas Air Systems Lucas Novak 73
IBTX Neil Boecking 72
Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 71
Comfort-Air Engineering Pat Freund 71
Texas Air Systems Kyle Plagens 70
GEMAIRE Jim Loftus 70
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Megason 69
Beyer Mechanical #2 Adam Neveu 69
Toman Brothers Burt Toman 69
F.A. Nunnelly Tim Moseaard 68
Century A/C Supply Antonio Wilson 68
D&C A/C Service John Gill 68
D&C A/C Service Justin Hiller 68
Beyer Mechanical #3 Eric Luna 67
JUPE COMPANY INC. Vance Jupe 67
Gillette A/C Eddie Gillette 67
M&M METALS, INC. Joe Cielencki 67
Trane Commercial John Solis 67
Century A/C Supply / Wright Service Tracy Wright 66
Toman Brothers Milam Toman 66
Carrier Enterprise Brian Hammons 66
Century A/C Supply Korbey McNew 65
CLIMATEC, LLC Patrick Mabry 64
Comfort-Air Engineering John Freund 64
F.A. Nunnelly Ever Garza 64
GEMAIRE James Kilpatrick 63
Diversified Pure Chem Blake Marken 63
Beyer Mechanical #2 Johnny Cole 62
Trane Commercial Branon Scheel 62



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
Company First Last Score
You Name It Specialties Terry Beck 83
You Name It Specialties Royce Graff 92
You Name It Specialties Tricia Kocurek 85
You Name It Specialties Jody Johnson 91
You Name It Specialties Johnny Drury 92

 al 443
Insco Distributing, Inc. Aaron Moore 75
Insco Distributing, Inc. / South TX H   Matt Metting 84
Insco Distributing, Inc. Rick Mitchell 78
EZ Base Manufacturing Jeff Jackson 82
Insco Distributing, Inc. Chad Naylor 89

 al 408
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Megason 69
Beyer Mechanical #1 Tim Miner 85
Beyer Mechanical #1 Mark Lane 78
Beyer Mechanical #1 John Dean 84
Beyer Mechanical #1 Logan Dean 86

 al 402
Texas Air Systems Aaron Humphries 75
Texas Air Systems Kyle Plagens 70
Texas Air Systems Rick McHugh 80
Texas Air Systems Lucas Novak 73
Texas Air Systems Frank Tuttle 96

 al 394
Mechanical Reps, Inc. Oktay Basci 78
Way Engineering DA Allen 89
Way Engineering Jim Belem 86
Port San Antonio Gilbert Perez 60
Port San Antonio Lonnie Pearce 74

 al 387



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
JUPE COMPANY INC. Bryce Jupe 76
JUPE COMPANY INC. Will Schuchart 85
JUPE COMPANY INC. Vance Jupe 67
JUPE COMPANY INC. Clayton Schultz 81
JUPE COMPANY INC. Walter Stendebach 75

 al 384



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
Texas Air Products Kenner Coon 74
Flo-Aire Service Jerry McDuff 75
Texas Air Products Todd Buck 74
Texas Air Products Andrew Rodriguez 78
Texas Air Products Cody Haby 82

 al 383
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 79
F.A. Nunnelly Jim Welch 88
F.A. Nunnelly Ever Garza 64
F.A. Nunnelly Greg Vaughn 75
F.A. Nunnelly Tim Moseaard 68

 al 374
Texas Air Products Pat Novak 88
Texas Air Products Eric Stone 87
Texas Air Products David Taber 58
Texas Air Products Jason Hornsby 84
Texas Air Products Henry 29

 al 346
Beyer Mechanical #2 Roger Orozco 79
Beyer Mechanical #2 Johnny Cole 62
Beyer Mechanical #2 Adam Neveu 69
Beyer Mechanical #2 Rick DeLoach 57
Beyer Mechanical #2 Jeff Luger 75

 al 342
Century A/C Supply Charlie Gallagher 54
Century A/C Supply / Wright Service Tracy Wright 66
Century A/C Supply Korbey McNew 65
Century A/C Supply Clay Wright 86
Century A/C Supply Antonio Wilson 68

 al 339



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
AMERICRANE Steve White 59
AMERICRANE Randy Harris 60
AMERICRANE Mike Grendell 79
AMERICRANE Rick Arias 54
AMERICRANE Bill Bradlin 83

 al 335
D&C A/C Service David Hiller 50
D&C A/C Service Eric Lenz 87
D&C A/C Service John Gill 68
D&C A/C Service Justin Hiller 68
D&C A/C Service Duane Van Dyke 51

 al 324



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 71
Comfort-Air Engineering John Freund 64
Comfort-Air Engineering Pat Freund 71
Comfort-Air Engineering Jeff Garibay 60
Comfort-Air Engineering Jay Kimm 56

 al 322
IBTX Tom Quintero 92
IBTX Chester Drattlo 76
IBTX Doug Mercer 82
IBTX Neil Boecking 72

 al 322
Trane Commercial Philip Kempainen 55
Trane Commercial Andrew Nance 52
Trane Commercial John Solis 67
Trane Commercial Branon Scheel 62
Trane Commercial Aaron Cadwell 85

 al 321
Beyer Mechanical #3 Eric Luna 67
Beyer Mechanical #3 Juan Alvarado 59
Beyer Mechanical #3 Scott Marshall 55
Beyer Mechanical #3 Ryan Deitz 76
Beyer Mechanical #3 Kenny Marshall 53

 al 310
GEMAIRE Gavin Bruno 44
GEMAIRE James Kilpatrick 63
GEMAIRE David Siegler 38
GEMAIRE Patrick Wilks 84
GEMAIRE Jim Loftus 70

 al 299



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
A/C Technical Services Eric Jones 81
A/C Technical Services Tyler Stein 89
A/C Technical Services Fernando Diego 60
A/C Technical Services Nick Sirianni 57

 al 287
M&M METALS, INC. Joe Cielencki 67
M&M METALS, INC. Jeremy Jones 74
M&M METALS, INC. Uriel Carson 77
M&M METALS, INC. Jonathan Wilson 49

 al 267
United Rentals Josh Ramos 54
United Rentals Chris Meurin 73
United Rentals Vinton Aldridge 81
United Rentals Brian Faust 49

 al 257



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
LENNOX / Gillette Todd Cabiness 43
LENNOX Jamie Armstrong 77
Beldon Roofing Tyler Landry 80
Beldon Roofing Derek Emery 51

 al 251
Ince Distributing Don Kirchner 81
Ince Distributing Richard Williams 84
Ince Distributing Justin Vendola 83

 al 248
Toman Brothers Burt Toman 69
Toman Brothers Milam Toman 66
Toman Brothers Tommy Toman 58
Toman Brothers James Shilhab 46

 al 239
JOE W FLY CO. Braden Berry 56
EASY DRIVE Chardae Mollere- Rodriguez 42
COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Edgar Gonzalez 95
COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Jonathan Yelitz 42

 al 235
Diversified Pure Chem Blake Marken 63
Gillette A/C Eddie Gillette 67
Aramendia Plumbing & Heating Joe Ybarra 35

 al 165
Beyer Mechanical #4 Pat Beyer 59
Beyer Mechanical #4 Perry Beyer, Jr. 81

 al 140
Carrier Enterprise Josh Gavos 54
Carrier Enterprise Brian Hammons 66
Carrier Enterprise Brad Allison 19

 al 139



 3-24-2016 ACCA TEAM
CLIMATEC, LLC Evelyn Gonzales 20
CLIMATEC, LLC Patrick Mabry 64

 al 84



Company First Last Score Award
You Name It Specialties L Tricia Kocurek 85 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award
Texas Air Systems Frank Tuttle 96 AA1
COUNTY WIDE SERVICE Edgar Gonzalez 95 AA2
You Name It Specialties Johnny Drury 92 AA3

Beyer Mechanical #4 Perry Beyer, Jr. 81 A1
United Rentals Vinton Aldridge 81 A2
Ince Distributing Don Kirchner 81 A3

IBTX Neil Boecking 72 B1
Comfort-Air Engineering Pat Freund 71 B2
Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 71 B3

AMERICRANE Steve White 59 C1
Beyer Mechanical #3 Juan Alvarado 59 C2
Beyer Mechanical #4 Pat Beyer 59 C3

Company First Last Score Award
You Name It Specialties Terry Beck 83
You Name It Specialties Royce Graff 92
You Name It Specialties L Tricia Kocurek 85
You Name It Specialties Jody Johnson 91
You Name It Specialties Johnny Drury 92
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